Miniature Couplings
M
M-1
Miniature Couplings
M-2
M
The Lovejoy Miniature flexible couplings have proven to be particularly suit-
able in all light duty and precision applications. The design objective of a

n All-metal coupling.
n Easy to install...one piece.
n High angular misalignment capability to 5º.
n Parallel .010 shaft centerline offset (.020 TIR). (Note that the maximum
angular and parallel offsets cannot both occur at the same time.)
n Axial motion +/- .010. (Care must be taken at the time of instal-
lation not to compress or expand the coupling axially, the springs
should be relaxed.)
n Temperature allowable up to 200º F (93.3º C) maximum
continuous duty.
n Speed Limit: 10,000 RPM at full misalignment with standard coupling.
CLAMPING TYPE SET SCREW TYPE
SET SCREW TYPECLAMPING TYPE
inin in in inin
Note: See page M-7 for Performance Data.
MOL-16 .250 6 Set Screw .630 16 .276 7.0 .709 18 .157 4 .138 3.5 M3
MOL-16C .180 6 Clamp .630 16 .492 12.5 1.142 29 .157 4 .118 3.0 M2.5
MOL-20 .312 8 Set Screw .789 20 .354 9.0 .906 23 .197 5 .177 4.5 M4
MOL-20C .312 8 Clamp .789 20 .551 14.0 1.300 33 .197 5 .118 3.0 M2.5
MOL-25 .375 10 Set Screw .984 25 .433 11.0 1.102 28 .236 6 .217 5.5 M5
MOL-25C .375 10 Clamp .984 25 .650 16.5 1.535 39 .236 6 .150 3.8 M3
MOL-32 .500 14 Set Screw 1.260 32 .512 13.0 1.300 33 .276 7 .256 6.5 M6
MOL-32C .500 14 Clamp 1.260 32 .748 19.0 1.772 45 .276 7 .177 4.5 M4
Miniature Couplings
M-10
M
Oldham Couplings

impact. The Lovejoy Mini Soft coupling is designed with tooth contact which
provides more surfaces carrying the load resulting in less wear at any one
point, and torque that flows more smoothly. Additionally, the coupling allows
for axial freedom which results in easier assembly and spacing of shafts.
This feature is particularly useful in reducing thrust loads on bearings.
When operating within its rating, the coupling is torsionally stiff and will not
react with twist during operation. The Polyurethane center member sleeve is
known for its toughness and resistance to abrasion, and also provides for
good damping and shock load capabilities. High speed performance is
available with speeds up to 3,600 RPM when alignment not exceeding .01
parallel and 2 degrees angular is maintained. Electrical isolation is provided
due to the center member sleeve forcing separation of the two hubs inhibit-
ing transmission of electrical charges. The simple design of the coupling
allows for “blind” installation.
MINI SOFT
MSF-16 .3125 8 .630 16 .315 8 1.063 27 .118 3 .157 4 M3 .250 6
MSF-20 .3750 10 .787 20 .394 10 1.339 34 .157 4 .197 5 M3 .300 8
MSF-25 .4375 12 .984 25 .472 12 1.614 41 .197 5 .236 5 M4 .400 10
MSF-32 .5000 14 1.260 32 .551 14 1.890 48 .236 6 .280 7 M4 .455 12
Dimensional Data
Maximum
Bore
Size